


Настольный теннис 4-7 
классы 

Вторник 
 
 
Четверг 
 
пятница 

1гр  
2гр 
1гр  
2гр 
 
1гр  
2гр 
 
 
 

14.30-15.15 
15.30-16.15 
14.30-15.15 
15.30-16.15 
 
14.30-15.15 
15.30-16.15 

Спорт зал  

Живопись  5-7 
классы 

Вторник 
Четверг 
Суббота 
 
Четверг 
суббота 

1 гр 
 
 
 
2гр 
 
 

14.25-15.15 
14.25-16.05 
13.15-14.05 
 
14.30-16.10 
14.10-15.50 
 

324 

Вокальный ансамбль  
 

2-3 класс Вторник 
Четверг 
Пятница  

1гр 
 
 

15.15-16.15 
15.15-16.15 
15.15-16.15 
 

232 

Юнармия 5-6 класс Вторник 
среда 
Пятница 
 

1гр 
 

15.30-16.30 
15.30-16.30 
15.30-16.30 

215 

Юнармия 8-10 
класс 

Понедельник 
Вторник 
четверг 

1 гр 15.30-16.30 
15.30-16.30 
15.30-16.30 

215 

Шахматы  1-4 
классы 

Понедельник 
Вторник 
среда 

1гр 15.00-16.00 
15.00-16.00 
15.00-16.00 

Шахматный 
клуб 

Первичное отделение 
Движение первых 

7-10 
класс 

Понедельник 
Вторник 
Среда 
Четверг 
Пятница 
суббота 

1 гр 
2 гр  
1 гр 
2 гр 
1гр 
2.гр 

14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 

219 



Ансамбль лошкарей 
«Азорники» 

1,4 
классы  

Понедельник 
Вторник 
Среда 
Четверг 
Пятница 
суббота 

1 гр 
2 гр  
1 гр 
2 гр 
1гр 
2.гр 

14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 

108 

«Орлята России» 1-4 
классы 

Понедельник 
Вторник 
Среда 
Четверг 
Пятница 
суббота 

1 гр 
2 гр  
1 гр 
2 гр 
1гр 
2.гр 

14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 

 

«Психологический 
лабиринт» 

6-7 
классы 

Вторник 
Среда 
Четверг  

1гр 14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 
14.30-15.15 

Кабинет  
психолога 

Занимательный английский 3 класс Понедельник   
Среда  
Пятница 

1гр 13.35-14.20 
13.35-14.20 
13.35-14.20 

336 

СМС дети 6 класс Понедельник 
Вторник 
Среда 
Четверг 
Пятница 
суббота 

1 гр 
2 гр 
1гр 
2 гр 
1 гр 
2 гр 

16.00-16.45 
16.00-16.45 
16.00-16.45 
16.00-16.45 
16.00-16.45 
16.00-16.45 

коворкинг 

Гитара 4-10 
класс 

Вторник  
Четверг  
Суббота   
 

1 гр 
2 гр 
 
1гр 
2гр 

14.30-15.20 
15.30-16.20 
 
14.30-15.20 
15.30-16.20 

333 
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